
 

Montana District Office 
Federal Office Building 

10 West 15th St., Suite 1100 
Helena, MT  59626 

(406) 441-1081     (406) 441-1090 Fax 
Toll free:  1-800-776-9144 ext. 2 

(406) 441-1097 TDD 
 
 

Alphabetical Listing of All District Employees 

 

 
Crystal Baker Program Support Assistant (406)441-1089 crystal.baker@sba.gov 

Michael Bayuk 
 

SBA District Counsel 
(Rural Outreach Coordinator, Faith 
Based & Community Initiatives, 
Surety Bonds) 
 

(406) 441-1082 michael.bayuk@sba.gov 
 
 

Rena Carlson  Business Development Specialist 
(Women’s Business Representative, 
SCORE, Loan Programs) 

(406) 441-1086 lorena.carlson@sba.gov 
 

Kelly Dixon Administrative Officer 
(8(a) Program, Government 
Contracting, HUBZone Contracting) 

(406) 441-1085 kelly.dixon@sba.gov 

John Donovan Lender Relations Specialist 
(Lender Training Coordinator, Loan 
Programs) 

(406) 441-1087 john.donovan@sba.gov 
 

 
Michelle Johnston 

 
District Director 

 
(406) 441-1080 

    
michelle.johnston@sba.gov 

 
Robert Much Business Development Specialist, 

(SBDC, 8(a) Program, Government 
Contracting, HUBZone Contracting, 
Minority Outreach, Native American 
Affairs, Veteran’s Affairs) 

      (406) 441-1084 robert.much@sba.gov 
 

Alternate Worksite 
Big Sky Economic Development Authority 

222 N. 32nd Street 
Billings, MT  59101 

John Klaman Senior Area Manager 
 

(406)869-8421          john.klaman@sba.gov 
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